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State(s) Attorney Name/Firm Affiliation Contact Information 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Jacob Malatesta 
Gammil, Montgomery, Malatesta PLLC 
3900 Lakeland Drive, Suite 401 
P.O. Box 321399 
Flowood, Mississippi  39232 
 

 
Telephone:  601-487-2300, Ext. 16 
Fax: 601-487-2313 
Email:Jacob@gammillmontgomery.com 
Website:  www.gammillmontgomery.com 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Nicholas P. Callahan, III 
The Callahan Law Firm, LLC 
4914 Cahaba River Road 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
 

 
Phone: (205) 967-6670 
Fax: (205) 967-5525 
Email: nick@callahanattorneys.com 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
John E. Lawes 
Stewart and Stewart 
1826 3rd Ave. N. 
Bessemer, Alabama 35020 
 

 
Phone: 205-432-0107 
Fax: 205-425-5959 
Email: JLawes@stewartandstewart.net 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Diandra S. “Fu” Debrosse 
Gentle Turner Sexton Debrosse & 
Harbison 
501 Riverchase Parkway E, Suite 100 
Hoover, AL 35244 
 

 
Phone: (205) 716-3000 
Fax: (205) 716-3010 
Email: ddebrosse@gtandslaw.com 
Website: www.gtandslaw.com 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Yvonne Green Davis 
Yvonne Green Davis, P.C.  
2100 First Avenue North 
Landmark Center, Suite 470 
Birmingham, Alabama 35203 
 

 
Phone: (205) 324-5336 
Fax: (205) 324-5303 
Email: davisyvonn@yvonnegreendavispc.com 
Website: www.yvonnegreendavispc.com 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Brian J. Hurst 
HURST LAW FIRM, LLC 
P.O. Box 43677 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
 

 
Phone:  (205) 969-8186 
Fax:  (205) 969-8108 
Email: brian@hurst-law.com 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Katrina Washington 
The Law Offices of Katrina Washington, 
LLC 
P.O. Box 11881 
Birmingham, AL 35203 
 

 
Phone: (205) 397-7000 
Fax: (205) 714-7220 
Email: xkatrina@yahoo.com 

mailto:nick@GoAtty.com


 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Sesie K. Bonsi 
The Rice Firm, LLC 
PO Box 453 
Birmingham, AL 35201 
 

 
Phone: (205) 618-8733 
Fax: (888) 391-7193 
Email: sbonsi@rice-lawfirm.com 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Stephen B. Smith 
Tuscaloosa, AL 

 
Phone: (917) 742-1421 
Email: stephenbsmith.esq@gmail.com 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Kimberly K. Tippett 
2124 Cecil Ashburn Drive Suite 100, 
PMB 206 
Huntsville, AL 35802 
 

 
Phone: (256) 715-8171 
Email: kktippett@tippettmediation.com 
Website :www.tippettmediation.com 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Elizabeth J. Kohn  
Birmingham, Alabama   
 

 
Phone:  (205) 408-1243 
Email:  elizabob@mac.com 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Eric F. Phillips 
Alabaster, Alabama 35007 
 

 
Phone: (205) 532-4883 
Email: efitzgerald@lawyer.com 
 

 
 
Alabama 
 

 
Britton E. Turner, II 
The Law Office of Britton Turner 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35046 
 

 
Phone: (808) 349-4639 
Email: brittonturner@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
Arizona 
 

 
Giancarlo Estrada 
Estrada-Legal, PC 
1 E Camelback Road, Suite 550 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
 

 
Phone: (602) 635-7414 
Email: gestrada@estradalegalpc.com 
Website: estradalegalpc.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Stephanie Linam 
Tripcony May & Associates 
415 N. McKinley, Suite 180 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
 

 
Phone: (501) 296-9999 
Fax (501) 296-9997 
Email: slinam@tripconylawfirm.com 
Website:  tripconylawfirm.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
David Barton  
745 East Mulberry Avenue 
Suite 500  
San Antonio, Texas  78212  
 

 
Telephone: (210) 733-8191  
Fax: (210) 733-5538  
Email:  dfbarton@gardner.sa.com 
Website:  www.gardner.sa.comv 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Grant Ballard 
Banks Law Firm, PLLC 
100 Morgan Keegan Dr., Suite 100 
P.O. Box 251310 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72225 
 

 
 
Phone:  (501) 280-0100 
Email:  gballard@bankslawfirm.us 
Phone:  800.246.8700 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Justin Downum 
103 South Main Street 
Mountain Home, AR 72653 

 
Telephone: 870.405.1620 
Email:  jdownum@gmail.com 
 



 
 
 
 
Arkansas 

 
Jacob Malatesta 
Gammil, Montgomery, Malatesta PLLC 
3900 Lakeland Drive, Suite 401 
P.O. Box 321399 
Flowood, Mississippi  39232 
 

 
Telephone:  601-487-2300, Ext. 16 
Fax: 601-487-2313 
Email:Jacob@gammillmontgomery.com 
Website:  www.gammillmontgomery.com 

 
Arkansas 

 
Kenny R. Goza 
 

 
Telephone: (479) 459-5290 
Email: kenny@lawyerstogo.net 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Preston Nelms 
P.O. Box 2799 
Batesville, AR 72503 
 

 
Phone:  (501) 258-4761 
Email:  preston.nelms@gmail.com 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Nick Churchill 
DWSA Law Group 
129 W. Sunbridge Dr. 
Fayetteville, AR 72703 
 

 
Phone: (479) 695-2444 
Fax: (479) 695-1120  
Email: nick@dwsalaw.com  
Website:  www.yourarkansasattorney.com 

 
 
 
Arkansas 

 
Coby W. Logan 
Robertson, Beasley, & Ford 
315 North 7th Street 
Post Office Drawer 848 
Fort Smith, Arkansas  72902-0848 
 

 
 
Phone:  (479) 782-8813 
Fax:  (479) 785-0254 
Email: clogan@rbf-attorneys.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Matthew McFarlin 
508 Midland St.  
Little Rock, AR 72205 
 

 
Phone: (501) 337-3593 
Email: matthewmcfarlin@gmail.com 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
R. Scott Johnson, Esq. 
Davis & Johnson, Attorneys at Law 
P.O. Box 982 
Lincoln, AR 72744 
 

 
Phone: (479) 824-3305 
Fax: (479) 824-4290 
Email: rscottjohnsonlaw@gmail.com 
Website:  http//:www.rscottjohnson.net   
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
T. Scott Brisendine 
5115 Crestwood Dr. 
Little Rock, AR 72207 
 

 
Phone: (571) 338-5078  
Email:  tsblaw@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Craig Friedman, Attorney at Law 
Vaughan and Friedman Law Firm 
P.L.L.C. 
2227 W. Main St. Suite 2 
Jacksonville, AR 72076 
 

 
Phone: (501) 985-5555 
Fax: (501) 457-722 
Email: cfriedman@vflawfirm.com 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
J. R. Baber 
4252 N. Zion Valley Dr. 
Fayetteville, AR  72703 

 
Phone: 501-951-0203 
Fax: 479-935-3970 
Email: jrbaber@gmail.com 
 



 
 
Arkansas 

 
Matt Gilmore 
1766 Gilmore Road 
Clinton, AR 72031 
 

 
Phone: (501) 253-1682 
Fax: (501)745-2751 
Email: mattgilmoretx@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Tony Calandro 
102 Chippewa Ct.  
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
 

 
Phone: (501) 538-5255 
Email: tony.calandro@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Diane Warren 
The Warren Firm, PLC 
PO Box 196 
Fayetteville, AR  72702-0196 
 

 
 
Phone: (479) 249-8142 
Email: dwarrenatty@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Lawrence Orta 
406 North State Line Ave. 
Texarkana, AR 71854 
 

 
Phone: (870) 648-1055 
Fax: (903) 481-6253 
Email: lawrence@ortalaw.com 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Alicia (Lisa) Walton-Middleton 
P.O. Box 618 
North Little Rock, AR 72115 

 
Phone: (501) 612-0496 
Email: c1lwalto@gmail.com 
 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Matthew S. Runge 
Hosto & Buchan, PLLC 
701 W. 7th Street 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
 

 
Phone: (501) 320-0321 
Fax: (501) 482-0321 
Email: mrunge@hosto.com 
 
 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Justin L. Jones 
Husch Blackwell LLP 
1661 International Drive, Suite 300 
Memphis, TN 38120-1431 
 

 
Phone:  (901) 842.7850 
Fax:  (901) 523.7472 
Email: Justin.Jones@huschblackwell.com  
Website: www.huschblackwell.com 

 
 
Arkansas 

 
Risie Howard 
George Howard Jr., Legal Center 
P.O. Box 6433 
329 1/2 South Main, Suite 1 
Pine Bluff, AR 71601 
 

 
Phone: (870) 534-1780 
Email: rrhoward@ualr.edu 

 
 
 
California 

 
Blanca Estela Zarazúa  
Attorney at Law & Honorary Consul for 
Mexico 
319 Salinas Street 
Salinas, CA 93901  USA 
 

 
Telephone:  831-422-0302 
Fax: 831-422-0308 
Email:  Blanca@zaralaw.com 
Email: Blanca@suabogada.com 
 

 
 
 
California 

 
Amy Sommer Anderson 
Aroplex Legal Services 
156 2nd Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
 

 
Phone: (415) 529-5148 
Fax: (415) 970-5060 
Email: anderson@aroplex.com 
Website: http://www.aroplex.com 
 



 
California 

 
Taryn M. Jelovich  
San Diego County 
 

 
Phone: (760) 814-1152 
Email:TarynJelovichAttorney@gmail.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Debra Benci-Woodward 
1700 Olive Drive, Suite B,  
Davis, CA 95616 
 

 
Phone: (530) 574-6436 
Fax: (530) 759-8599 
Email: ben-wood@sbcglobal.net 

 
 
California 

 
Margaret Wang-Winters 
Law Office of Margaret Wang-Winters 
15068 Rosecrans Avenue #201 
La Mirada, CA 90638 
 

 
Phone: (714) 757.2892 
Fax: (714) 455.3653 
Email: margaret@wangwinterslaw.com 
 
 

 
 
California 

 
Caroline A. Zuk 
Law Office of Caroline A. Zuk 
3730 East Broadway Avenue, Suite A 
Long Beach, California 90803 
 

 
Phone: (562) 439-9007 
Fax: (562) 439-9686 
E-mail: zuklaw@gmail.com 

 
 
California 

 
April Rose Sommer 
460 Center St. #6937 
Moraga, CA 94570 
 

 
Phone: (510) 423-0676 
Fax: (510) 590-3999 
Email:April@SommerPublicInterestLaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Donald J. Melancon 
Law Offices of Donald J. Melancon, LLC 
945 N. Serrano Ave., No. 103 
Los Angeles, CA 90029 
 

 
Phone: (504) 849-0498 
Fax: (504) 849-0497 
Email: donmelancon@gmail.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Theresa Dunphy 
San Diego, CA  
 

 
Phone: (619) 200-3276 
Email: tdunphylaw@gmail.com 

 
 
California 

 
Rene Ibanez 
160 Centennial Way 
Chino, CA 92220 
 

 
Phone: (909) 534-5069 
Email: ibanezlaw1@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Jala Amsellem 
Law Offices of Jala Amsellem 
9742 Cashio Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90035 
 

 
Phone: (310) 995-3036 
Fax: (310) 286-9096 
Email: jala@thebarcoach.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Kenneth Victor Walton 
Law Office of K. V. Walton 
5964 Racine Street 
Oakland, CA 94609 
 

 
Phone: (510) 842-6694 
Email: kvwalton@gmail.com 

 
 
California 

 
Jeffery T. Graham 
7027 Camino Degrazia, Unit 201 
San Diego, CA 92111 
 

 
Phone: 619-796-1377 
Fax: 619-789-0008 
Email: jefftgraham@eCounselaw.com 
 



 
 
California 

 
Diego Topete 
Law Office of Diego Topete 
4275 Executive Square 
Suite 200, San Diego, CA 92037 
 

 
Phone: (858) 617-9027 
Email: DTMLAW@GMAIL.COM 
Website: www.diegotopete.com 
 

 
 
 
California 

 
Araceli Miller 
2801 Camino Del Rio 
South                        
Suite 315-3 
San Diego, CA 92108 

 

 
 
Phone: (619) 490-9902 
Email: aracelimiller@me.com 

 

 
 
California 

 
Andrew Echavarria 
505 N. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 14 
Manhattan Beach, CA  90266 

 

 
Phone:  (310) 374-5545 
Fax:  (310) 374-6675 
Email:  justae2@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
California 

 
Megan Knize 
San Joaquin County 

 

 
Phone: (209) 814-4152 
Email: msknize@gmail.com 

 
 
 
California 

 
Holden W. Green 
111 N. Market St, Suite 300 
San Jose, CA 95113 

 

 
Phone: (408)451-8449 
Fax: (408)354-1419 
Email: hwgreen@att.net 
Website: www.hwgreen.com 

 
 
 
California 

 
Galina Blank, Esq. 
Law Offices of Blank & Associates  
13251 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 3 
Studio City, CA 91604 

 

 
Phone: (818) 380-2800 
Fax: (818) 380-2801 
Email: Galina@BlankLawyer.com 

 

 
 
California 

 
Kimberly Shane 
Aroplex Legal Services  
156 2nd Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

 
Phone: (415) 529-5148  
Fax: (415) 970-5060  
Email: shane@aroplex.com 
Website: http://www.aroplex.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Anamaria Schmid 
323 E. Matilija, Suite 110-134 
Ojai, CA 93023 
 

 
Phone: (805) 252-4876 
Fax: (805) 258-5098 
Email: anamariaschmid@yahoo.com 

 
 
California 

 
Clay D. Renick 
7040 Avenida Encinas, Suite 104-285 
Carlsbad, CA 92011 
 

 
Phone: (619) 322-5695 
Fax: (760) 929-9779 
Email: clayrenick@me.com 
 

 
 
 
California 

 
Ed Lopez 
Lopez Law Group 
1243 Atwater Street 
Chula Vista, CA 91913 
 

 
 
Phone: (619) 410-3235 
Email: elopez@lopez-lawgroup.com 

 
 

 
 

 
 

mailto:aracelimiller@me.com
mailto:justae2@yahoo.com


 
 
California 

 
Rotimi Ayanbeku 
118 N Larchmont Blvd.  
Los Angeles, CA. 90004 

 
Phone: (310) 508-6984 
Fax: (323) 762-2546 
Email: rotimiesq@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Dolisa A. Colley 
6601 Center Drive West, Suite 500 
Los Angeles, CA 90045 

 

 
Phone: 888.826.4793 
Fax:  310-674-5177 
Email: dolisa.colley@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
California 

 
Lauren Lendzion 
655 W. Broadway, Suite 1900 
San Diego, CA 92101 
 

 
Phone: (619) 744-2604 
Email: llendzion1120@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
California 

 
DeJon R. Lewis 
1655 Mesa Verde Ave., Suite 150 
Ventura, CA 93003 
 

 
Phone: (805) 658-1225 
Fax: (805) 658-1608 
Email:  dalaw@prodigy.net 
 

 
 
California 

 
Pablo R. Escobar 
Law Office of Richard Loa 
536 East Palmdale Blvd. 
Palmdale, CA 93550 
 

 
Phone: (661) 951-6555 
Fax: (661) 729-5100 
Email: Pablo@LoaLaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Karen Lopez 
Silan-Monroe Law 
Los Angeles, CA 
 

 
Phone: (310) 890-5575 
Email: karen.lopez@silan-monroe.com 
Website: www.silan-monroe.com 

 
 
California 

 
Giancarlo Estrada 
Estrada-Legal, PC 
1 E Camelback Road, Suite 550 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
 

 
Phone: (602) 635-7414 
Email: gestrada@estradalegalpc.com 
Website: estradalegalpc.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Sesie K. Bonsi 
The Rice Firm, LLC 
PO Box 453 
Birmingham, AL 35201 
 

 
Phone: (205) 618-8733 
Fax: (888) 391-7193 
Email: sbonsi@rice-lawfirm.com 

 
 
California 

 
Robert E Gyemant 
Lexington, SC  
 

 
Email: RGyemant@Yahoo.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Margaret Lee 
16501 Ventura Blvd., Suite 606 
Encino, CA 91436 
 

 
Phone: (818) 377-7250 
Fax: (818) 784-1836 
Email: margaret@firstmediation.com 
Website: www.campmediation.org 
 

 
 
California 

 
Constantin Urevich  
545 S. Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
 

 
Phone: (213) 629-1832 
Email: urevich@urevichlaw.com 
 



 
 
California 

 
Stephen Lux 
401 West “A” Street, Suite 2330 
San Diego, CA  92101 

 
Phone: (619) 500-6589 
Fax: (619) 916-3654          
Email: slux@stephenlux.com 
Website: www.stephenlux.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Nicholas J. Arduini 
1631 Willow Street, Suite 100 
San Jose, CA 95125 
 

 
Phone: (408) 264-9822 Ext. 21 
Fax: (408) 266-1859 
Email: nick@arduinilaw.com 
Website: www.arduinilaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Mary A. Zachar 
13101 Washington Blvd., Suite 442 
Los Angeles, CA 90066 

 
Phone: 310.566.7175 
Email: maryzlaw@gmail.com 
Website: www.maryzlaw.com  
 

 
 
California 

 
Eugene R. Long, Jr. 
Long Law Firm 
9974 Scripps Ranch Blvd, Suite 394 
San Diego, CA 92131 
 

 
Phone: (858) 444-7842  
Fax: (858) 566-1230 
Email: long@longlawsandiego.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Scott Gutjahr 
Santa Barbara, CA 
 

 
Phone: (805) 687-6118 
Email: sgoodyear2003@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Chenita Woods 
San Diego, CA  
 

 
Phone: (619) 245-9212 
Email: Chenitawoods@hotmail.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Debra Fischl 
21781 Ventura Blvd., # 528 
Woodland Hills, Calif. 91364 
 

 
Phone: (818) 712-9356 
Fax: (818) 712-9955 
Email: dfischl@aol.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Michael R. Juarez 
Law Office of Juarez and Schaeffer 
P.O. Box 16216 
San Diego, CA 92176 
 

 
Phone: (619) 804-4327 
Fax: (619) 489-0465 
Email: mike@jslaw.org     
Website: www.jslaw.org 

 
 
California 

 
Benjamin Woodhouse 
 

 
Phone: (805) 478-1958 
Email: benjamin.woodhouse@gmail.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Jagdeep Hansra  
Hansra Law, P.C.  
25 Metro Drive, Suite 600  
San Jose, CA 95110 
 

 
Phone: (408) 475-7454 
Fax: (408) 904-5236 
Email: jh@jshlaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Joseph D. Stewart 
Cross Law Corporation 
350 Tenth Avenue, 10th Floor 
San Diego, California 92101 
 

 
Phone: (619) 756-6390 
Fax: (866) 203-3118 
E-mail: jstewart@crosslawcorp.com 
Website: www.crosslawcorp.com 
 



 
 
California 

 
Catherine Jarett 
2950 Buskirk Avenue, Suite 300 
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 
 

 
Phone: (925) 939-3111 
Email: CatherineJarettLaw@gmail.com 
Website: www.walnutcreekestatelaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Kamaljit K. Virk 
515 S. Flower St., 36th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 
 

 
Phone: (213) 703-5285 
Email: kkvirk@virklaw.com 
Website: www.virklaw.com 
 

 
 
California 

 
Linda J. Linton 
Linton & Associates, P.C. 
6900 S. McCarran Blvd., #2040 
Reno, NV  89509 
 

 
Phone: (775) 333-0881 
Fax: (775) 333-0877 
Email: llinton@lintonlegal.com 

 
 
California 

 
Jeshawna R. Harrell 
Lindsey & Harrell 
1445 34th Street, Suite 726 
Oakland, California 94601 
 

 
Phone: (510) 545-2974  
Fax: (510) 550-2840 
Email: jharrell@lh-law.net 
 

 
 
California 

 
Brent Pfeiffer 
Law Office of Brent J. Pfeiffer 
600 B Street, Suite 2020 
San Diego CA 92101 
 

 
Phone: (619) 354-2528 
Fax: (619) 239-0050 
Website: brent5fer@gmail.com 

 
 
California 

 
Jacquelyn M. Lindsey 
Lindsey & Harrell 
1445 34th Street, Suite 726 
Oakland, CA 94601 
 

 
Phone: (925) 322-1426 
Fax: (510) 550-2840 
Email: jlindsey@lh-law.net 
 

 
 
 
Colorado 

 
William (Roy) McFarland 
McFarland Pyle & Stone LLC 
4600 S. Syracuse St., 9th Floor 
Denver, CO 80237 
 

 
 
Phone:  (702) 295-2661 
Email:  roy@mpslawoffices.com 

 
 
 
Colorado 

 
Atim Otii, Attorney at Law 
Otii Law Firm, L.L.C. 
1029 Santa Fe Dr., Unit 1 
Denver, CO 80204 
 

 
Phone:  (720) 690-4200 
Fax:  (303) 568-6956Email: 
atimotii@atimotii.com 
Website:  www.atimotii.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Dave Sprecace 
600 17th Street, Suite 2800S 
Denver, CO 80202 
 

 
Phone: 303-454-8260 
Fax: 303-454-8261 
Email: Dave@DASPClaw.com 
Website: www.DASPClaw.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
John Flora 
555 E. Gill Way 
Superior, CO 80027 
 

 
Phone: (855) 563-5672 
Email: John@jmflora-law.com 
Website: www.jmflora-law.com 

   



 
Colorado 

 
Michael Elliott 
1525 17th Street 
Denver, CO 80230 
 

 
Phone:  720-341-1396 
Email: melliott@elliott-legal.com 
Website: http://www.elliott-legal.com 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Brian Stutheit 
Stutheit & Gartland, P.C. 
8119 Shaffer Pkwy., Suite A101 
Littleton, CO 80127 
 

 
Phone: 303-321-3017 
Fax: 303-845-9774 
Email: brian@stutheitandgartland.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Kathryn Keasler-Crooks 
P.O. Box 1924 
Elizabeth, CO 80107 
 

 
 
Phone: (303) 646-0213 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Sal Quintana 
Quintana Law Firm, LLC 
9025 E. Kenyon Avenue, Ste 305  
Denver, CO 80237 
 

 
Phone: (720) 515-4789 
Email:S.Quintana@Qlegalservices.com 
Web site: www.Qlegalservices.com 

 
Colorado 

 
Melissa I. Young 
Denver, Colorado 

 

 
Phone: (303) 362-3536 
Email: melissa_young@comcast.net 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Matthew S. Runge 
Hosto & Buchan, PLLC 
701 W. 7th Street 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
 

 
Phone: (501) 320-0321 
Fax: (501) 482-0321 
Email: mrunge@hosto.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Crystal J. McDonough 
Pathfinder Law Offices, LLC 
PO Box 336847 
Greeley, CO 80633-0615 
 

 
Office: (307) 258-3149 
Fax: (877) 800-5583 
Email:  cmcdonough.pathfinderlaw@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Ernesto Delgadillo 
9817 East Peakview Ave. 
Englewood, CO 80111 
 

 
Phone: (720) 440-4339 
Email: ewdelgadillo@gmail.com 
 

 
 
Colorado 

 
Lisa Lett Voorhis 
Law Office of Lisa Lett Voorhis 
7820 Enchanted Hills Blvd., Suite A-338 
Rio Rancho, NM 87144 
 

 
Phone: 505-771-0778 
Email: lisavoorhislawyer@yahoo.com 
 

 
 
Connecticut 

 
Sonya N Armfield, Esq. 
1629 K Street NW, Suite 300 
Washington, DC 20006 
 

 
Phone: (202) 642-4629 
Fax: (202) 697-4986 
Email: sarmfield@armfieldlawfirm.com 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
District of 
Columbia 

 
Elizabeth Hawes Connally  
745 East Mulberry Avenue,  Suite 500 
San Antonio, Texas  78212  

 
Telephone: (210) 733-8191  
Fax: (210) 733-5538  
Email:  ehconnally@gardner.sa.com 
Website:  www.gardner.sa.com 
 

 
 
District of 
Columbia 

 
Collette Harrell 
Stinson Morrison Hecker LLP 
1775 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 
800 
Washington, DC 20006-4605 
 

 
Phone:  (202) 728-3005 
Fax: (202) 572-9953 
Email:  charrell@stinson.com 
Website:  www.stinson.com 

 
 
District of 
Columbia 

 
Jennifer Samolyk 
Stinson Morrison Hecker LLP 
1775 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 
800 
Washington, DC 20006-4605 
 

 
Phone: (202) 728-3022 
Fax:  (202) 572-9954 
Email:  jsamolyk@stinson.com  
Website:  www.stinson.com  
 

 
 
District of 
Columbia 

 
David Barton  
745 East Mulberry Avenue 
Suite 500  
San Antonio, Texas  78212  
 

 
Telephone: (210) 733-8191  
Fax: (210) 733-5538  
Email:  dfbarton@gardner.sa.com 
Website:  www.gardner.sa.comv 
 

 
 
District of 
Columbia 

 
Christopher W. Espy, Esq. 
Attorney at Law, PLLC 
317 E. Capitol Street, Suite 101 
Jackson, MS 39201 
P.O. Box 13722 
Jackson, MS 39236-3772 
 

 
 
Phone:  (601) 812-5300 
Fax: (601) 500-5719 
Email: chris.espy@espylawpllc.com 
 

 
 
District of 
Columbia 

 
Alison Lima Andersen 
Arent Fox LLP 
1717 K Street, NW 
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